MATCH SCORES FOR NOVEMBER 21, 2015

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3I’d

RIMFIRE — COMP
Norman Powell
Johnnie Gentry
Elwood Friedline

RIMFIRE — STOCK
Richard Hazelwood
Bill Vickers

Jim Swint

CENTERFIRE — 100 YARD VARMINT

1St
2nd
3rd

Norman Powell
Roy Moore
Johnnie Gentry

CENTERFIRE - STOCK

1% Cody Barrett

2 Elwood Friedline
3" Mike Dillard
SILHOUETTE

1 Johnnie Gentry
2 Elwood Friedline
3 Bill Vickers

4t Norman Powell
5" Cody Barrett

6" Mike Dillard

Target 1
2275
1700
1495

835
720
525

Target 1

50-3x
a7

49-1x

47-1x
47-1x
35

TOTAL
37
35
35
35
30
21

Sheetl

Target 2 TOTAL

1850 4120
2025 3725
1695 3190
720 1555
680 1400
625 1250

Target2  Target 3

48-1x 50-3x

50 50-2x
44 48
46 47
43 42
35 22
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Target 4
50-2x
50-3x
50-3x

44
44
35

TOTAL
198-8x
197-5x
191-4x

184
176
127



