Sheet1

MATCH SCORES FOR NOVEMBER 21, 2015

	RIMFIRE – COMP	Target 1	Target 2	TOTAL		
1 st	Norman Powell	2275	1850	4120		
2 nd	Johnnie Gentry	1700	2025	3725		
3 rd	Elwood Friedline	1495	1695	3190		
	RIMFIRE – STOCK					
1 st	Richard Hazelwood	835	720	1555		
2 nd	Bill Vickers	720	680	1400		
3 rd	Jim Swint	525	625	1250		
CENTERFIRE – 100 YARD VARMINT		Target 1	Target 2	Target 3	Target 4	TOTAL
1 st	Norman Powell	50-3x	48-1x	50-3x	50-2x	198-8x
2 nd	Roy Moore	47	50	50-2x	50-3x	197-5x
3 rd	Johnnie Gentry	49-1x	44	48	50-3x	191-4x
CENTERFIRE – STOCK						
1 st	Cody Barrett	47-1x	46	47	44	184
2 nd	Elwood Friedline	47-1x	43	42	44	176
3 rd	Mike Dillard	35	35	22	35	127
SILHOUETTE		TOTAL				
1 st	Johnnie Gentry	37				
2 nd	Elwood Friedline	35				
3 rd	Bill Vickers	35				
4 th	Norman Powell	35				
5 th	Cody Barrett	30				
6 th	Mike Dillard	21				